FARES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2016

ADULT 18-62 \$1.25
SENIOR 62+ \$0.75
STUDENT 5-18 \$0.50
COMMUTER \$2.00
CITY TRANSFER \$0.50

INTERLINE TRANSFER \$1.00 FROM OTSEGO EXPRESS

ZONE FARE - TOWN \$1.00 ADDITIONAL TO REGULAR FARE*

ZONE FARE - OFF ROUTE \$1.00 ADDITIONAL TO REGULAR FARE*

***CONTRACT STOPS EXEMPT**

COOPERSTOWN ROUTE

ADULT 18-62 \$3.50 STUDENT 5-18 \$2.00 SENIOR 62+ \$2.00

PASSES TELL DRIVER BEFORE DEPOSITING FARE

1-DAY PASS \$6.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES

SENIOR 1-DAY PASS \$2.00 AGE 62+ UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES **

PARATRANSIT 1-DAY PASS \$2.00 W/ PARATRANSIT CARD ONLY ***

7-DAY PASS \$25.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES

\$75.00 UNLIMITED RIDES - ALL ROUTES

EXCLUDES COOPERSTOWN ROUTE *EXCLUDES COOPERSTOWN ROUTE & PARATRANSIT



104 Main Street Oneonta, N.Y. 13820 607-432-7100 www.optrides.com

Hours of Operation

Monday - Saturday

7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.



All OPT buses are handicap accessible.

Complimentary fixed route paratransit service available,

call for more information.

The OPT Bus Line CONNECTOR

Here to There - When and Where

A FREE Service
That will make your trip planning
SO MUCH Easier!

Available at OPTrides.com

EverythingOneonta.com

We've Taken the Guesswork Out of Getting Around Town!



Available on GooglePlay

Search: EverythingOneonta







MORNING COMMUTER ROUTE



607-432-7100

COUNTRY CLUB RD

WISRI 205

AM ONLY

6:00 Corning 6:40 Chestnut St./Oneida St.

6:05 Bus Store 6:42 Browne St.

6:10 East End Ave. 6:46 Industrial Park (Corporate Dr.)

6:25 SS Mall/Wal*Mart 6:50 Corning

6:30 Bus Store 6:55 Bus Store

CORNING

CHESTNUT ST

RIVER ST

Monday - Friday



MORNING COMMUTER ROUTE